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Currency Holiday Calendar 2024 

Information about the Currency Holiday Calendar 2024 
 
 
 

Currency Date Day Holiday 

CHF 01.01.2024 Monday New Year’s Day 

EUR 01.01.2024 Monday New Year’s Day 

CHF 02.01.2024 Tuesday Berchthold’s Day 

CHF 29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 

EUR 29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 

CHF 01.04.2024 Monday Easter Monday 

EUR 01.04.2024 Monday Easter Monday 

CHF 01.05.2024 Wednesday Labour Day 

EUR 01.05.2024 Wednesday Labour Day 

CHF 09.05.2024 Thursday Ascension Day 

CHF 20.05.2024 Monday Whit Monday 

CHF 01.08.2024 Thursday Swiss National Day 

CHF 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

EUR 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

CHF 26.12.2024 Thursday St. Stephen's Day 

EUR 26.12.2024 Thursday St. Stephen's Day 
 
 


